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(1600nm FWHM #5%: 0.40-60nm FInE)
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ZIE%
o
1600nm 0.40nm 5W

RE

19

105

40

~213.5

185

45

FI==-|—
frm—

100 4-M3x0.5, ¥ Bmm
for mountin,

g | 1060nm=E30nm | 1310nm=*=30nm | 1550nm*=30nm | 1600nm=30nm
BW'_, to 60nm | BW ;, to60nm | BW , to 60nm | BW,, to60nm
FWHM #3
BW ,;,=1.40nm | BW .;,,=2.00nm | BW ,;,,=2.50nm | BW ;,=2.50nm
TEE
for S-version for S-version for S-version for S-version
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BW ,;,»=0.60nm

for P-version

BW ,,;,:=0.80nm

for P-version

BW .;,:=1.00nm

for P-version

T
CL I = e

BW .;,:=1.20nm

for P-version

BW .;,»=0.20nm

for U-version

BW .;,:=0.25nm

for U-version

BW ,;,=0.35nm

for U-version

BW .;,:=0.40nm

for U-version

BESYE 0.05nm
BREKESH +0.05nm
HENE 2.0dB typ. and 3.5dB max. (connector exclusive)
P S
0.15dB typ./0.30dB max. over tuning range (SM fiber pigtail only)
#
JHIELE 20dB (PM fiber pigtail only without connector)
W R L2
BHFIEE <0.05dB for BW< 2x BW ;,
30dB/nm for 25dB/nm for 22dB/nm for 20dB/nm for
S-version S-version S-version S-version
Py k3L 80dB/nm for 60dB/nm for 55dB/nm for 50dB/nm for
Rhasyx’® P-version P-version P-version P-version
150dB/nm for 120dB/nm for 100dB/nm for 100dB/nm for
U-version U-version U-version U-version

Max.J¢IhE

500mW (CW). Up to 5.0W (CW) power handling available on request

B 54

>45dB

HIMDH

>50dB for BW< 2x BW ;;,

=0
Pl

==




T IR R A Bl o =D

Teckesblog 0L S e
{RIRIE &R <0.2ps (SM fiber pigtail only)
BERYIE <0.1ps/nm
BsiEn’ UsB
HI1060 SMF-28e
EAAE i
Panda PM980 Panda PM1300 Panda PM1550
IT{ERE 10°C to 50°C
FhERE -10°Cto 75°C
R~ See drawings below
BE <0.75kg typical

Hith BB THIAME RoHS compliant

1. BM ,, A&/EIEFTH FWHM 5,

2. A IARIBEEIR(MH 40nm ) 100nm WL EAYHE,

3. WZEEH-3dB E-43dB,

4. Bt O AR EREE M,

5. 3 PM 1854 (A RIHPE R AIRE), B4 LMA 5% PLMA ATiRIERE

Het,
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UBYTH B8 o] 8 S R R A XIR B e il PEVTHIE ST B B IR R EX R RO e e i

Tunable Filier o |060nm Y Shagr of 4 Tunabls Filter & 1060nm

PR e e —

g ‘

i

3

Nrsassmi s fwsirtien | a4s HE]
B

%

Wrehinga ]

PEYH 55 Al S M R EOIR ER A e il UBYH BE ol AR E C BRI

Tranumbilen Speeral Shaps of bandncith vartable filtr ougr 0 Hasd Trammivien St ol Shage of Bandsidth-Variable Filter ol 1500 am
o

T T

Frimumduen b i Las 40|

PEYTH B ABE IR AR A CIRER A i et

Trammivien Spreral Shager of busdw bk s ariable lilver over O Band
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TR R EEN

~ Fiber Optic Output
Grating . Collimator

Lens of Anti-Fourior
Transform

Movable Aperture

Lens of Fourior

I Transform

Fiber Optic Input
Grating Collimator

ITWER

Part Number of Manual Version: BWTF—M@-@-D/E

A
Part Number of Electric Version: BWTF—E@-@—-D/E-@-@

A. hR#A2EEL: S XK S hRas, P X% P kR4S, U KR U ks,

B. HuDiKE(nm): 1550 79 1550nm HilvEiK, 1310 79 1310nm Hubii K,

C. JEFHEE: SM APEIENL, PM B Panda (R{EFE4F, SHEMIN LMA 3% PLMA,

D. BRABLGER (1. =XK) : 0.25 RiRIMEH 250um BIE LT, 0.9 RnIMZER
900pum MIIAEE, 3.0 ®RRIMER 3.0mm WY ((REATFEAR) .

E. BAKE (K) : 0.5%% 0.5 KK, 1.0 "R 1 KK ((UEBFELIRE) .
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F. BALXIRNIGEEEACEEAEIZEE2ERY: W1 FC/APC, FC/UPC . SC/APC 5 LU/UPC, 00

RTEiEER

G. HIEHARIERESIEORY: USB BF USB 10, I°’C AF I°C#E0, SPI BF SPIiE0,

BT LARFMRIN, EITIERER. FiHR. hERLE, #ONBTEHENEMER, N5

FORREAERREMEBIThEE, FEIIRNHE SHBRE R,
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